
1° DEMARIA LUIGINA NAZIONALE 7 S L 32

2° CARTELLO GIANMARCO GRUGLIASCO 10  31

3° BRUNO FRANCO MICHELE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9  30

4° RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 5  29

5° GIOLI TORRIONE GIACOMO GRUGLIASCO 8  27

6° ISAIA ROBERTO BOVES 11 S 26

7° BONAITI STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 4 S 25

PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO BOVES 9 S 25

9° FALCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11 S 24

AVICO ALESSIO GRUGLIASCO 5  24

CERRI PAOLO GRUGLIASCO 18 S 24

12° MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 13 S 23

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8 S 23

14° SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 6  22

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 22

ZAMA MAURIZIO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 22

TORINO ENZO TORRE RONCHI 10 S 22

CALLIERO CHIARA MARGHERITA 10  L 22

19° BIANCO ALBERTO BOVES 14 S 20

MIOR STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 16 S 20

21° VERRA LORENZO BOVES 18 J 19

22° GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 18

BONELLI MASSIMO BOVES 17 S 18

PIZZA MASSIMO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9 S 18

AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8  18

RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 18

CAROLI ROBERTO CAVAGLIA' 12  18

28° GHIGLIANO MATTIA BOVES 19  17

BORRA CLAUDIO SAVIGLIANO 18 S 17

BALLA FABIO GRUGLIASCO 18  17

PALERMO FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 16  17

CRINITI VITALIANO GRUGLIASCO 20 S 17

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 19 S 17

CELONA MASSIMILIANO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 17

35° SANLORENZO SERGIO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 16

GALLAROTTI FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 16

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 16

GUASTI GIOVANNI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 16

CAZZULO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 16

FAGIANO ALBINO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14 S 16

TOSELLI MARIO (RH) BOVES 4  16

42° COLUCCI CRISTINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25  L 15

ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 19 S 15

UGHETTO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 15

VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S 15

DOTTI GREGORIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28  15

47° GALLEANO ANDREA BOVES 21 S 14

PIA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 22 J 14

49° BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 13

CATALANO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 13

51° FIORE (*) LUCIANO GRUGLIASCO 31 S 12

RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 12

CAPELLO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 26 S 12

ROSSO ALBERTO NAZIONALE 16 S 12

VENTURIELLO COSIMO FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 12

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 12

PECI MARIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 12
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NIEDDU RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 20 S 12

59° BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 11

TERRANOVA RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 37  11

MONGE ALESSANDRO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S 11

62° CASSALIA STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 10

LAMONACA MARCO GRUGLIASCO 18  10

CANALE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 10

MEDEOT FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 10

CAPELLI PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34  10

PONZIANO MATTEO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 21 S 10

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 10

GALISSE ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 10

BORNENGO CLAUDIO GRUGLIASCO 32 S 10

71° GAIDO ROBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S 9

GENISIO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 9

GUAZZO GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 28 S 9

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 31 S L 9

DE FRANCISCO GIAN ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 9

MACCONE EDOARDO GRUGLIASCO 32  9

77° MEINERO LUIGI BOVES 34 S 8

SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 8

SANNA CARLO GRUGLIASCO 28  8

80° TRICARICO MICHELE GRUGLIASCO 27 S 7

DECORTE VALENTINA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 7

GIRAUD DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 30  7

BASSANO PIERO TORINO 26 S 7

ITALIANO ANTONINO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 7

ONU TAMARA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 7

86° BRICCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S 6

ANDALORO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 6

BORSARELLI ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 37 J 6

DALLO GABRIELE GRUGLIASCO 31  6

FONTANA LUCA EDOARDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 37 S 6

RIVOIRA PIETRO BOVES 32 S 6

BORSARELLI MARCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 37  6

93° GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 5

SANDRONE ELENA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  L 5

95° FENOCCHIO ALDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 4

VALENT BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 34 S 4

97° LIBERATI GIULIO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 3

CORTELAZZO LORENZO GRUGLIASCO 37  3

FRANCIA BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 31 S 3

FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 3

101° CORNO ALDO BOVES 36 S 1

RIZZO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 37 S 1

103° BERARDO VALDERICO FLORINAS 11 S RIT.

BARRECA LAURA FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L SQ. Reg. 5.3a

GIORDANO ALBERTO SALUZZO 27 S N.R.

GIORDANO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 32 S N.P.

TAVELLA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 8  N.P.

USALA IVANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L N.P.
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1° CARTELLO GIANMARCO GRUGLIASCO 10  41

2° DEMARIA LUIGINA NAZIONALE 7 S L 39

BRUNO FRANCO MICHELE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9  39

4° MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 13 S 36

ISAIA ROBERTO BOVES 11 S 36

6° FALCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11 S 34

RICCHIARDI DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 5  34

GIOLI TORRIONE GIACOMO GRUGLIASCO 8  34

9° PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO BOVES 9 S 33

10° TORINO ENZO TORRE RONCHI 10 S 32

11° ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8 S 31

12° CALLIERO CHIARA MARGHERITA 10  L 30

13° BONAITI STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 4 S 29

AVICO ALESSIO GRUGLIASCO 5  29

15° CAROLI ROBERTO CAVAGLIA' 12  28

16° PIZZA MASSIMO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9 S 27

17° SANTANIELLO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 6  26

18° AVANZATO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8  23

19° TOSELLI MARIO (RH) BOVES 4  20

20° BERARDO VALDERICO FLORINAS 11 S RIT.

TAVELLA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 8  N.P.
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1° CERRI PAOLO GRUGLIASCO 18 S 42

2° RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 40

3° SANLORENZO SERGIO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 37

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 37

CELONA MASSIMILIANO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 37

6° ZAMA MAURIZIO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 36

GUASTI GIOVANNI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 36

CRINITI VITALIANO GRUGLIASCO 20 S 36

PIA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 22 J 36

10° VERRA LORENZO BOVES 18 J 35

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 19 S 35

MIOR STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 16 S 35

13° GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 34

GHIGLIANO MATTIA BOVES 19  34

BALLA FABIO GRUGLIASCO 18  34

GALLEANO ANDREA BOVES 21 S 34

17° BONELLI MASSIMO BOVES 17 S 33

18° BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 32

PALERMO FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 16  32

PECI MARIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 32

CAZZULO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 32

22° TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 31

BIANCO ALBERTO BOVES 14 S 31

VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S 31

25° NIEDDU RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 20 S 30

26° BORRA CLAUDIO SAVIGLIANO 18 S 29

GALLAROTTI FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 29

28° ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 19 S 28

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 28

30° UGHETTO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 27

FAGIANO ALBINO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14 S 27

32° CASSALIA STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 26

PONZIANO MATTEO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 21 S 26

34° LAMONACA MARCO GRUGLIASCO 18  25

ITALIANO ANTONINO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 25

36° ROSSO ALBERTO NAZIONALE 16 S 24

37° SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 23

DE FRANCISCO GIAN ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 23

39° BRICCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S 21

40° ONU TAMARA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 18
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1° MEDEOT FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 44

2° MEINERO LUIGI BOVES 34 S 41

3° CATALANO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 39

4° BORSARELLI MARCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 37  38

DOTTI GREGORIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28  38

6° COLUCCI CRISTINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25  L 36

MACCONE EDOARDO GRUGLIASCO 32  36

8° BORSARELLI ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 37 J 35

FIORE LUCIANO GRUGLIASCO 31 S 35

GUAZZO GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 28 S 35

11° VENTURIELLO COSIMO FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 34

GENISIO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 34

13° FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 33

TERRANOVA RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 37  33

15° FONTANA LUCA EDOARDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 37 S 32

DECORTE VALENTINA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 32

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 31 S L 32

18° GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 31

CAPELLO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 26 S 31

GALISSE ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 31

SANDRONE ELENA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  L 31

BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 31

23° LIBERATI GIULIO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 30

GAIDO ROBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S 30

RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 30

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 30

MONGE ALESSANDRO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S 30

BORNENGO CLAUDIO GRUGLIASCO 32 S 30

29° ANDALORO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 29

CAPELLI PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 34  29

CANALE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 29

BASSANO PIERO TORINO 26 S 29

SANNA CARLO GRUGLIASCO 28  29

34° RIVOIRA PIETRO BOVES 32 S 28

35° GIRAUD DAVIDE PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 30  27

36° TRICARICO MICHELE GRUGLIASCO 27 S 25

FENOCCHIO ALDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 25

FRANCIA BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 31 S 25

39° DALLO GABRIELE GRUGLIASCO 31  24

CORTELAZZO LORENZO GRUGLIASCO 37  24

VALENT BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 34 S 24

42° RIZZO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 37 S 22

43° CORNO ALDO BOVES 36 S 21

44° BARRECA LAURA FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L SQ. Reg. 5.3a

GIORDANO ALBERTO SALUZZO 27 S N.R.

GIORDANO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 32 S N.P.

USALA IVANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L N.P.
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1° MEDEOT FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 44

2° RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 40

3° DEMARIA LUIGINA NAZIONALE 7 S L 39

4° COLUCCI CRISTINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25  L 36

5° GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 34

6° FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 33

7° DECORTE VALENTINA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 32

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 32

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 31 S L 32

10° SANDRONE ELENA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36  L 31

BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 31

12° RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 30

CALLIERO CHIARA MARGHERITA 10  L 30

14° COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 28

15° SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 23

16° ONU TAMARA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 18

17° BARRECA LAURA FRANCESCA GRUGLIASCO 36  L SQ. Reg. 5.3a

USALA IVANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L N.P.
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1° CERRI PAOLO GRUGLIASCO 18 S 42

2° MEINERO LUIGI BOVES 34 S 41

3° RAINERO SONIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S L 40

4° DEMARIA LUIGINA NAZIONALE 7 S L 39

CATALANO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 39

6° SANLORENZO SERGIO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 37

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 37

CELONA MASSIMILIANO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 37

9° ZAMA MAURIZIO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 36

GUASTI GIOVANNI PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 36

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 13 S 36

CRINITI VITALIANO GRUGLIASCO 20 S 36

ISAIA ROBERTO BOVES 11 S 36

14° FIORE LUCIANO GRUGLIASCO 31 S 35

GUAZZO GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 28 S 35

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 19 S 35

MIOR STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 16 S 35

18° GHIBERTO LUISELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 34

FALCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 11 S 34

GALLEANO ANDREA BOVES 21 S 34

VENTURIELLO COSIMO FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 34

GENISIO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 34

23° FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S L 33

PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO BOVES 9 S 33

BONELLI MASSIMO BOVES 17 S 33

26° FONTANA LUCA EDOARDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 37 S 32

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S L 32

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 31 S L 32

TORINO ENZO TORRE RONCHI 10 S 32

PECI MARIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 22 S 32

CAZZULO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 17 S 32

32° GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 31

CAPELLO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 26 S 31

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 31

BIANCO ALBERTO BOVES 14 S 31

VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S 31

GALISSE ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 28 S 31

BERTONE GRAZIELLA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 31

ACQUISTAPACE ANTONIO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 8 S 31

40° LIBERATI GIULIO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 30

GAIDO ROBERTO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 29 S 30

RUBIANO AUSILIA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 25 S L 30

NIEDDU RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 20 S 30

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 30

MONGE ALESSANDRO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 27 S 30

BORNENGO CLAUDIO GRUGLIASCO 32 S 30

47° BORRA CLAUDIO SAVIGLIANO 18 S 29

ANDALORO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 37 S 29

GALLAROTTI FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 14 S 29

BONAITI STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 4 S 29

CANALE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 29

BASSANO PIERO TORINO 26 S 29

53° RIVOIRA PIETRO BOVES 32 S 28

ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 19 S 28

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 28

56° UGHETTO MARCO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S 27

PIZZA MASSIMO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 9 S 27
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FAGIANO ALBINO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 14 S 27

59° CASSALIA STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 26

PONZIANO MATTEO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 21 S 26

61° TRICARICO MICHELE GRUGLIASCO 27 S 25

ITALIANO ANTONINO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 25

FENOCCHIO ALDO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 36 S 25

FRANCIA BRUNO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 31 S 25

65° ROSSO ALBERTO NAZIONALE 16 S 24

VALENT BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 34 S 24

67° SAVIO LAURA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 18 S L 23

DE FRANCISCO GIAN ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 23

69° RIZZO GIUSEPPE GRUGLIASCO 37 S 22

70° BRICCO PAOLO PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 23 S 21

CORNO ALDO BOVES 36 S 21

72° ONU TAMARA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 16 S L 18

73° BERARDO VALDERICO FLORINAS 11 S RIT.

GIORDANO ALBERTO SALUZZO 27 S N.R.

GIORDANO MASSIMO GRUGLIASCO 32 S N.P.

USALA IVANA PINEROLO - PRAGELATO 28 S L N.P.
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